¥ ITR-V

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN VERIFICATION FORM

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-7 transmitted electronically without digital signature] .

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2015 - 16

		Name	and the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section secti	ease see Rule 12 of t	O Proceedings	kules, 1962	Ι.	al signature	1	012 -
	-	Bhartiya Public Labour	r Party			(A. 1704)	A CONTRACTOR	PAN		**************************************
H			Laity	-						
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC		Flat/Door/Block No		Non-Son				AACAI	33824A	
I ION	ğ	357/3,Gali No. 1		Name Of Pres	nises/Building	/Village		Form No.	which	1
TAT		Road/Street/Post Office		Shyam Nagar			4	has been	•	ITR-5
FEI	SS -	Foysagar Road		Area/Locality			······	electronic transmitte	ally	
E O	\$ _	- Alangar MOMO		Kali mandir B	ack side			- andmitte	a	
DAT	T	Cwn/City/District		State				Status	Artificial.	Juridical P
Sol	A	Ajmer		State			Pin	Aadhaar		·
PER	-			RAJASTHAN			305006	JERNIUMAN	Number	
	D	esignation of AO (Ward	/ Circle) ITO.	WARD-1(1) AR	(CD		303000			٠
		ming Acknowledgement	t Number	61313116006021				Original o	r Revised	ORIGI
	-	Gross Total Income		[0101011000602]	7		Dat	e(DD-MM-)		
	$\frac{2}{3}$	Deductions under Cha	apter-VI-A	A TOTAL	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			1		06-02-20
ME	-	Total Income a Current Year lo	es if ar-	1 68 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	100 V			2		
NCC SON	4	Net Tax Payable	oo, it any		is B			3		
OF I	5	Interest Payable		1				3a 4		
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	<u>6</u>	Total Tax and Interest Taxes Paid	Payable		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	A		5		
E AT	-	a Advance Tax	6 4	TO THE PARTY OF TH	- Carrier Control	The state of the s		6		
] ·	b TDS	No.	TE MID	77	AND STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	0		100	
5		c TCS			7b		0			77
	-	d Self Assessment	Гах		7c		.0			
-	8	e Total Taxes Paid	(7a+7b+7c +7c	d)	7d		0			
-	9	Tax Payable (6-7e) Refund (7e-6)						7e	经过多数	
	- 1	Exempt Income						8		0
			. }	Agriculture Others			0	9		0
				VERIFICAT			524	10	-,	
				V LIMIT A	TON					524
		the base of so	on/ daughter of							
nly decl	are to	the best of my knowledge	on/ daughter of e and belief, the	Mr. Birdi chand		, holding F	ermanent A	ccount Numi	ner AC	Dreacin
r. Babu inly decl onically therein	are to by me	so the best of my knowledge e vide acknowledgement r uly stated and are in accor-	on/ daughter of_ e and belief, the number mention rdance with the	Mr. Birdi chand information giver	in the return a	holding F and the sel	Permanent A	ecount Numi	per ACI	VPT5461B
onically	are to by me	the best of my knowledge vide acknowledgement r uly stated and are in according levant to the assessment y		Mr. Birdi chand information given ned above is correct provisions of the	in the return a		Permanent A ledules there he amount o respect of ir	ccount Numi to which hav f total incom	per ACM re been tra e and other	NPT5461B nsmitted or particula
nly decl	are to by me			Mr. Birdi chand information given ned above is correct provisions of the	in the return a		Permanent A ledules there he amount o respect of ir in my capac	ccount Numi to which hav f total incom come charg	per ACM re been tra e and other eable to in	JPT5461B nsmitted or particula come-tax
nly declonically therein evious yedent	are to by me are tr ear rel	and I am	also competen	Mr. Birdi chand information given ed above is correct provisions of the further declare that t to make this return	n in the return a tt and complete (ncome-tax Ace I am making t m and verify it	his return	respect of in in my capac	come charg	per <u>ACI</u> re been tra e and othe eable to in	NPT5461B nsmitted or particula come-tax
nly declonically therein evious yedent	are to by me are tr ear rel	and I am	also competen	Mr. Birdi chand information given ed above is correct provisions of the further declare that t to make this return	n in the return a tt and complete (ncome-tax Ace I am making t m and verify it	his return	Place JA	come charg	per <u>ACP</u> re been tra e and othe eable to in	NPT5461B nsmitted or particula come-tax
only decl onically therein evious you ident	are to by me are tr ear rel		also competen	Mr. Birdi chand information given and above is correct provisions of the further declare that at to make this return Date er (TRP) give fur	n in the return a at and complete income-tax Aci I am making t m and verify it 06-02-2017	his return	respect of in in my capac	come charg	per ACI re been tra e and othe eable to in	NPT5461B nsmitted or particular come-tax
only decl onically therein evious you ident	are to by me are tr ear rel	and I am	also competen	Mr. Birdi chand information given ed above is correct provisions of the further declare that t to make this return	n in the return a at and complete income-tax Aci I am making t m and verify it 06-02-2017	his return	respect of in in my capac	ity as	eable to in	r particula
nly declonically a therein evious yedent erecurn iffication	are to by me are tr ear rel has I	and I am peen prepared by a Tax] of TRP	also competen	Mr. Birdi chand information given and above is correct provisions of the further declare that at to make this return Date er (TRP) give fur	n in the return a at and complete income-tax Aci I am making t m and verify it 06-02-2017	his return	respect of in in my capac	ity as	eable to in	NPT5461B nsmitted practicular come-tax
nly declorically a therein evious yedent erefurn iffication	are to by me are tr ear rel has I	and I am peen prepared by a Tax] of TRP	ear 2015-16. I i 1 also competen Return Prepar	Mr. Birdi chand e information gives ed above is correct provisions of the further declare that at to make this return Date Per (TRP) give fur Name of TR	n in the return a at and complete income-tax Aci I am making t m and verify it 06-02-2017	his return	respect of in in my capac	ity as	eable to in	r particula
nly declorically a therein evious yedent erefurn iffication	are to by me are tr ear rel has I	and I am peen prepared by a Tax l of TRP ly Filed from IP addr	ress 59.91 156	Mr. Birdi chand c information giver led above is cornec provisions of the further declare that t to make this retu Date Per (TRP) give fur Name of TR	in the return a strand complete (ncome-tax Acid I am making to m and verify it 06-02-2017) ther details as P	his return	respect of in in my capac	ity as	eable to in	r particula
only declorically of therein evious you dent there there there there is the evident of the evide	are to by me are treat relations are treat relations and treat relations are treat relations. The second relations are treat relations are treat relations are treat relations are treat relations.	and I am peen prepared by a Tax l of TRP ly Filed from IP addi	Return Prepar	Mr. Birdi chand chand information given and above is correct provisions of the further declare that it to make this retuing to make the further (TRP) give fur Name of TR	n in the return a st and complete income-tax Act I am making t m and verify it 06-02-2017 ther details as P	his return	respect of in in my capac	ity as	eable to in	r particula
unly declonically on therein evious you dent there ereturn iffication of No.	has to No.	and I am peen prepared by a Tax l of TRP ly Filed from IP addi	Return Prepar	Mr. Birdi chand Mr. Birdi chand in formation gives in deal above is correct in deal above is correct provisions of the further declare that it to make this return Date Date Per (TRP) give fur Name of TR Signal Signal Control The Sign	in the return a st and complete (income-tax Act I am making t m and verify it 06-02-2017 Ther details as P	below:	respect of ir in my capac Place JA	come chargity as	Signatu	re of TRP
inly declorically of therein evious yeident ere frequent erection of the erect	has to No.	and I am Deen prepared by a Tax l of TRP ly Filed from IP addition	Return Prepar	Mr. Birdi chand cinformation given ned above is correct provisions of the provisions of the further declare that t to make this retu Date Pare (TRP) give fur Name of TR	n in the return a st and complete income-tax Aci I am making to m and verify it 06-02-2017 Ther details as P	below:	Place JA	come chargity as	r Signatu	r particular come-tax
inly declonically in therein evious ye ident in the return iffication of the return iffication of the return iffication of the return iffication in the return in the return iffication of the return in the return	are to by me are treat relations and the are treat relations and the area relations are relations and the area relations are relations and the area relations and the area relations are relations are relations and the area relations are relations and the area relations are relations are relations and the area relations are relations are relations and the area relations are relations are relations.	and I am peen prepared by a Tax I of TRP y Filed from IP addition	Return Prepar	Mr. Birdi chand cinformation given and above is correct provisions of the l further declare that at to make this retu Date Pare (TRP) give fur Name of TR	n in the return a st and complete income-tax Aci I am making to m and verify it 06-02-2017 Ther details as P	below:	Place JA Place JA 289F10F27e5	Come chargity as IPUR Counte	r Signatu	re of TRP
inly declonically in therein evious ye ident in the return iffication of the return iffication of the return iffication of the return iffication in the return in the return iffication of the return in the return	are to by me are treat relations and the are treat relations and the area relations are relations and the area relations are relations and the area relations and the area relations are relations are relations and the area relations are relations and the area relations are relations are relations and the area relations are relations are relations and the area relations are relations are relations.	and I am peen prepared by a Tax I of TRP y Filed from IP addition	Return Prepar	Mr. Birdi chand cinformation given and above is correct provisions of the l further declare that at to make this retu Date Pare (TRP) give fur Name of TR	n in the return a st and complete income-tax Aci I am making to m and verify it 06-02-2017 Ther details as P	below:	Place JA Place JA 289F10F27e5	Come chargity as IPUR Counte	r Signatu	re of TRP
inly declonically in therein evious ye ident in the return iffication of the return iffication of the return iffication of the return iffication in the return in the return iffication of the return in the return	are to by me are treat relations and the are treat relations and the area relations are relations and the area relations are relations and the area relations and the area relations are relations are relations and the area relations are relations and the area relations are relations are relations and the area relations are relations are relations and the area relations are relations are relations.	and I am peen prepared by a Tax I of TRP y Filed from IP addition	Return Prepar	Mr. Birdi chand cinformation given and above is correct provisions of the l further declare that at to make this retu Date Pare (TRP) give fur Name of TR	n in the return a st and complete income-tax Aci I am making to m and verify it 06-02-2017 Ther details as P	below:	Place JA Place JA 289F10F27e5	Come chargity as IPUR Counte	r Signatu	re of TRP
inly declonically in therein evious ye ident in the return iffication of the return iffication of the return iffication of the return iffication in the return in the return iffication of the return in the return	are to by me are treat relations and the are treat relations and the area relations are relations and the area relations are relations and the area relations and the area relations are relations are relations and the area relations are relations and the area relations are relations are relations and the area relations are relations are relations and the area relations are relations are relations.	of TRP siled from IP addition	Return Prepar	Mr. Birdi chand cinformation given and above is correct provisions of the l further declare that at to make this retu Date Pare (TRP) give fur Name of TR	n in the return a st and complete income-tax Aci I am making to m and verify it 06-02-2017 Ther details as P	below:	Place JA Place JA 289F10F27e5	Come chargity as IPUR Counte	r Signatu	re of TRP

वास्ते भारतीय पब्लिक लेका पार्टी) १४२२ ५०० कोषास्यक्ष

Registered Political Party

Election Commission of India Regi. No. 56/177/2013/PPS-1

Bhartiya Public Labour Party (B.P.L. PARTY)

website- www.bplparty.org

38/2, Shyam Nagar Lane No. 1, Behind Kali Temple, Foysagar Road, Ajmer 305001 Raj.

BABULAL SAHU
NATIONAL PRESIDENT



Mob. 09829164741 email:babulalsahu@rocketmail.com

Ref. No.

Date 23.03.2015



सेवामें.

माननीय मुख्य निर्वाचन अधिकारी, निर्वाचन विभाग, राजस्थान, जयपुर।

विषय —पंजीकृत गैर मान्यता प्राप्त राजनैतिक दल भारतीय पब्लिक लेबर पार्टी (बी.पी.एल पा.) का पार्टी फण्ड व्यय लेखा जमा कराने बाबत्।

प्रसंग— भारत निर्वाचन आयोग नई दिल्ली के पत्र क्रमांक व 76/EE/GE/2014/PPEMS दिनांक 22.10.2014 तथा मुख्य निर्वाचन अधिकारी राजस्थान जयपुर के पत्र क्रमांक प.3 (1) (2)1/निर्वा/2—14/824 दिनांक 03/03/2015 के सन्दर्भ में पार्टी लेखा जमा कराने बाबत्।

महोदय,

उपरोक्त विषय में इस पत्र के साथ भारतीय पब्लिक लेबर पार्टी का आय व्यय लेखा निर्धारित प्रपत्र में भरकर ऑडिट रिपार्ट के साथ भेजी जा रही है तथा पार्टी का आय व्यय का लेखा जोखा नियमानुसार भविष्य में समय पर भेज दिया जायेगा। सो आपकी सेवा में प्रस्तुत है।

Pus et 12

भवदीय वास्ते भारतीय पुन्तक लेक्ट, पार्टी

बाबूलाल साहू

राष्ट्रीय अध्यक्ष मो. 9829164741

300/CED/Pr. Seey 25/03/15

Conduct of Elections Rules, 1961 (Statutory Rules and Order)

FORM 24A (See rule 85B)

[This form should be filed with the Election Commission before the due date for furnishing a return of the Political Party's income of concerned financial year under section 139 of the Income-tax Act. 1961 (43 of 1961) and a certificate of this effect should be attached with the Income-tax return to claim exemption under the Income-tax Act, 1961 (43 of 1961)]

1. Name of Political Party:

BHARTIYA PUBLIC LABOUR PARTY

2. Status of the Political Party: (recognized/unrecorgnised)

Unrecorgnised

3. Address of the headquarters of the Political Party:

357/3 Shyam nagar, Gali no. 1, Behind Kali Mai Temple,

Foy Sagar Road, Ajmer

4. Date of registration of Political Party With Election Commission:

26-03-2014

Permanent Account Number (PAN) and Income-tax Ward/Circle where return of the political party in filed:

AACAB3824A

6. Details of the contributions received, in excess of rupees twenty thousand, during the Financial Year 20...-20...

Serial number	Name and complete address of the contributing person/ company	PAN (if any		of Mode of contributin * (cheque/demand draft/cash)	
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A					T 1/1 T

^{*}In case of payment by cheque/demand draft. Indicate name of the bank and branch of the bank on which the cheque/demand draft has been drawn.

7. In case the contributor is a company, whether the conditions laid down under section 293A of the Companyies Act,1956 (1 of 1956) have been complied with (A copy of the certificate to this obtained from the company should be attached).

Verification

I BABU LAL SAHU Son of LATE SHREE BIRDI CHAND SAHU solemnly declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief, the information given in this Form is correct, complete and truly stated.

I further declare that I am verifying this form in my capacity as president on behalf of the Political Party above named and I am also competent to do so.

Date:- 23/03/2015 Place:- Ajmer

Mr. Babu Lal Sahu President Bhartiya Public Labour Party

वास्ते भारतीय पब्लिक लेबर, प्रार्टी अध्यक्ष

SATISH SHIVNANI & CO.

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS S-1, S-2, SECOND FLOOR, SWAMI COMPLEX, AJMER

1. I/ We have examined the balance sheet as of 31 March 2014 and the Profit and loss account/ Income & expenditure a/c for the year ended on that date attached herewith of BHARTIYA PUBLIC LABOUR PARTY, 357/3 Shyam Nagar Gali no. 1, Behind Kali Mai Temple, Foysagar Road, AJMER (RAJ)

2. As per details provided to us & material on record, I/We Certify that the Balance sheet and Income & exp. A/c are in Agreement with the books of Accounts maintained at the

head office at AJMER.

3. (a) I/We report the following observations/ Comments/Discrepancies/inconsistencies; if any:

As per Notes on Accounts

(b) Subject to above.

(A) I/ We have obtained all the information and explanation which, to the best of my/our knowledge and belief, were necessary for the purpose of Audit.

(B) In our opinion, proper books of account have been kept by the head office and branches of the assessee so far as appears from my /our examination of the books.

(C) In my/our opinion and to the best of our information and according to explanations given to me /us the said accounts ,read with notes thereon , if any, give a true and fair view :

(i) In the case of the balance sheet, of the state of the affairs of the assessee as at 31 March 2014 and,

In the case of the Profit and Loss account/Income & Expenditure a/c , of the loss of Surplus/Defecit of the Assessee for the year ended on that date.

4. In my / our opinion and to the best of my/our information and according to the explanation s given to me/us, the particulars given in the said form are true & correct.

Place: AJMER

For Satish Shivnani & Co. Chartered Accountants

Date: 13/08/2014

ATISH SHIVNANI (PROPRIETOR) M.No. 401707

357/3 Shyam Nagar Gali no. 1, Behind Kali Mai Temple,

Foysagar Road, Ajmer Balance Sheet

as on 31st March, 2014

Liabilities	Amount	Assets	Amount
Capital Fund	15000.00	Deficit	23644.00
Loan From Babulal	10000.00	Cash In Hand	1356.00
TOTAL	25000.00	TOTAL	25000.00

For Bhartiya Public Labour Party

Authorized Signatory

वास्ते भा

For Satish Shivnani & Co. (Chartered Accountants)

> atish Shivnani F.C.A.

357/3 Shyam Nagar Gali no. 1, Behind Kali Mai Temple,

Foysagar Road, Ajmer Receipt & Payment A/c

For the year ending 31st March, 2014

Receipt	Amount	Payment	Amount
Capital Fund Introduced Contribution Recvd. Loan From Mr. Babulal	11300.00	Printing & Stationery Banners Convayance Exp. Advertisement Exp. Refreshment Exp. Office Rent Registration Exp.	1200.00 3940.00 4585.00 3690.00 6529.00 5000.00
		Cash In Hand	1356.00
TOTAL	36300.00	TOTAL	36300.00

For Bhartiya Public Labour Party

बार्टिट अध्य

Authorized Signatory

For Satish Shivnani & Co. (Chartered Accountants)

Satish Shiynani

357/3 Shyam Nagar Gali no. 1, Behind Kali Mai Temple,

Foysagar Road, Ajmer Income & Expenditure A/c

For the year ending 31st March, 2014

Expenditure	Amount	Income	Amount
To Registration Exp. To Printing & Stationery		By Contribution Recvd. By Deficit (Excess of Expenditure	11300.00
To Banners To Convayance Exp. To Advertisement Exp. To Refreshment Exp. To Office Rent	3940.00 4585.00 3690.00 6529.00 5000.00		23644.00
TOTAL	34944.00	TOTAL	34944.00

For Bhartiya Public Labour Party

Authorized Signatory

For Satish Shivnani & Co. (Chartered Accountants)

Satish Shiynani

Status of filing Annual Audit Report by the unrecognised parties having head quarters/office address in(name of the

Due date for filing Annual Audit Report .. 35.169.125(4

List prepared on: dt. 31-3-9614

1.7								
	N.B.: In co			,	_			S. No.
	olumn 4(a) and 5(a) t	Labour Porto		2				Name of the Party
scalined copy of the report submitted by the political party are provided.	Support Lead Ajma)	GN Banyam hagas		3			Address	
d copy of			- (1	4(2)	filing	Date of		Filed on
the report sub	36300.00 34,944		4(b)		(in Rupees)	Date of Total Receipt		Filed on or before due date
mitted by the p	34,944		4(c)		(in Rupees) Expenditure		É	
political pa			5(a)		Date of filing		Filed aft	
rty are provided.			5(b)		Total Receipt (in Rupees)		Filed after due date	
			5(c)		Total Expenditure			
			6		•		Remarks	

Date:

Signature

Chief Electoral Officer

Annexure - A

state/UT) for the financial year 2013-14

Due date for filing report 3 to [9] 2011.

List Prepared on Date 3.1. 3.00.14

1	Name of the Party	Head Quarters / Filed on or before due date	Filed on or b	efore due date	Filed afte	Filed after due date	Remarks
		Office Address					
			Date of	Total	Date of	Total	
		*	filing	contribution	filing	contribution	
				amount shown		Amount	
			0	(in Rupees)	8	Shown	
			4			(in Rupees)	
- N	2	8	4(a)	· 4(b)	5(a)	. (q)s	9
00	Bhartiger Ribuc Labour Porety	35713 Skypom Mares 6.N. 1, Behind Kedi mai Temple, Per Egor Becel Ajmen		11,300,00			
				•			

ELECTION A LA PALE

Annexure- C

Due datye for filing Expenditure Statement 30 09 80 14 List prepared on: Date .. 31 03 8014

					The second secon		Z . D CO
<i>i</i> -1.	namena uni lena	7	34,944000		comple to Scaro Read	Ruth	
	5(b) 〈	5(a)	4(b)	4(a)	37/3. Shuna negus	Bhantiya Rublic Labour 257/3. Shugar nogan	
	4					2	ы
	(in Rupees)		(in Rupees)				
	Expenditure	filing	Expenditure	filing			
	Total	Date of	Total	Date of			
					Address		12
Weilidiks			date		Quarters/Office		
- Gr	Filed after due date	Filed afte	Filed on or before due	Filed on	Head	or energialty	

Signature

Chief Electoral Officer

Date:



SATISH SHIVNANI & CO.

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS S-1, S-2, SECOND FLOOR, SWAMI COMPLEX, AJMER

1. I/ We have examined the balance sheet as of 28th February 2015 and the Profit and loss account/ Income & expenditure a/c for the year ended on that date attached herewith of BHARTIYA PUBLIC LABOUR PARTY, 357/3 Shyam Nagar Gali no. 1, Behind Kali Mai Temple, Foysagar Road, AJMER (RAJ)

2. As per details provided to us & material on record, I/We Certify that the Balance sheet and Income & exp. A/c are in Agreement with the books of Accounts maintained at the head office at AJMER.

3. (a) I/We report the following observations/ Comments/Discrepancies/inconsistencies; if any:

As per Notes on Accounts

(b) Subject to above.

(A) I/ We have obtained all the information and explanation which, to the best of my/our knowledge and belief, were necessary for the purpose of Audit.

(B) In our opinion, proper books of account have been kept by the head office and branches of the assessee so far as appears from my /our examination of the books.

(C) In my/our opinion and to the best of our information and according to explanations given to me /us the said accounts ,read with notes thereon , if any, give a true and fair view :

(i) In the case of the balance sheet, of the state of the affairs of the assessee as at 28th February 2015 and,

In the case of the Profit and Loss account/Income & Expenditure a/c , of the loss of Surplus/Deficit of the Assessee for the year ended on that date.

4. In my / our opinion and to the best of my/our information and according to the explanation s given to me/us, the particulars given in the said form are true & correct.

Place: AJMER

For Satish Shivnani & Co.

Date: 21/03/2015

PROPRIETOR)
(PROPRIETOR)
(PROPRIETOR)

357/3 Shyam Nagar Gali no. 1, Behind Kali Mai Temple,

Foysagar Road, Ajmer Income & Expenditure A/c

For the ending 28th February 2015

Expenditure	Amount	Income	Amount
To Printing & Stationery To Banners & Publicity Material exp To Conveyance Exp. To Advertisement Exp. To Refreshment Exp. To Office Rent To Surplus	1300.00 4120.00 4850.00 3845.00 6761.00 7000.00 524.00		28400.00
TOTAL	28400.00	TOTAL	28400.00

For Bhartiya Public Labour Party

वार्षा के १६ दे।

Authorized Signatory

For Satish Shivnani & Co. (Chartered Accountants)

Satish Shivnani

MIN6. 401707

357/3 Shyam Nagar Gali no. 1, Behind Kali Mai Temple,

Foysagar Road, Ajmer

Receipt & Payment A/c

For the ending 28th February 2015

Receipt	Amount	Payment	Amount
Cash In Hand		Printing & Stationery	1300.00
Contribution Recvd.		Banners	4120.00
Loan From Mr. Babulal	20000.00	Convayance Exp.	4850.00
		Advertisement Exp.	3845.00
		Refreshment Exp.	6761.00
		Office Rent	7000.00
		Closing balance	
		Bank A/c	20000.00
		Cash In Hand	1880.00
TOTAL	49756.00	TOTAL	49756.00

For Bhartiya Public Labour Party

Authorized Signatory

For Satish Shivnani & Co. (Chartered Accountants)

Satish Shivnani

357/3 Shyam Nagar Gali no. 1, Behind Kali Mai Temple,

Foysagar Road, Ajmer

Balance Sheet

as on 28th February 2015

Liabilities	Amount	Assets	Amount
Capital Fund Loan From Babulal	30000.00	Deficit Last Year 23644.00 less: surplus current year 524.00 Cash In Hand Cash At bank	23120.00 1880.00 20000.00
TOTAL	45000.00	TOTAL	45000.00

For Bhartiya Public Labour Party

वा त्र का श्राध

Authorized Signatory

For Satish Shivnani & Co. (Chartered Accountants)

Satish Shivnani

Annexure - A

"""" (name of the respective Status of filing Contribution report by the unrecognised parties state/UT) for the financial year (2012) State/UT)

Due date for filing report 30/9/2015

List Prepared on Date 28/2/2015

, S				
Rèmarks		9		
Filed after due date	Total contribution Amount Shown	(in Rupees) 5(b)		
	Date of filing	5(a)		
before due date	Total contribution amount shown (in Rupees)	· 4(b)	28,400,00	
Filed on or I	Date of filling	4(a)		
Head Quarters / Filed on or before due date Office Address		·	357 13, Shyam Magas 6.10. 1, Behind hali mar Temple, Fay Sigan Back office	
Name of the Party		.5	Bhartiga Kubluc Labons Party	
S. No.		-		



Annexure-B

respective state/UT) for the financial year 2014:15. Status of filing Annual Audit Report by the unrecognised parties having head quarters/office address in (name of the

Due date for filing Annual Audit Report 30-09 2015

List prepared on: dt. 28 62 2015

S. No.	Name of the Party	Head	Filed on o	Filed on or before due date		Filed after	Filed after due date		Remarks
		Quarters/Office Address							
			Date of	Date of Total Receipt	Total	Date of	Total Receipt	Total	•
			filing	(in Rupees) Expenditure	Expenditure	filing		Expenditure	
120									
						1.700			
	2	ω	4(a)	4(b)	4(c)	5(a)	5(b)	5(c)	6
			ï	2			1	2	
	,				, 3	Library .			*.
	Bhouting Ribliz Labour 35713, Symm Noger	357/3, Shyam Nogers		100 27076.00	27076.00	2			
		Receiting)	10	10,000					

N.B.: III column 4(a) and 5(a) the links to the scanned copy of the report submitted by the political party are provided.

Signature

Chief Electoral Officer

Date:

वास्ते भारतीय पव्लिक लेक प्रदर्भ

Due datye for filing Expenditure Statement 30 09 13015 List prepared on: Date .. 28 |02 | 201 | 5

Remarks Ó N.B.: In column 4(a) and 5(a) the links to the scanned copy of the report submitted by the political party are provided. Expenditure (in Rupees) Filed after due date Total 5(b) Date of filing 5(a) Filed on or before due Expenditure (in Rupees) 27,876/e Total 4(b) dare Date of filing 4(a) Quarters/Office 851/3 Stypen regent Address Head 3 Name of the Party Bhartys Rubbe Lubory Porely S. No.

Signature

Chief Electoral Officer

Date:

बासे अन्तिक्ति क्षेत्र, पार्टी ८१८ ४०४

Status of filing Contribution Report by the Unrecognized Political Parties.....Rajasthan . (Name of the Respective State/UT) for the Financial Year 2015-16

Due Date of filing Report 30-09-2016

List Prepared on Date 20.02.2017

2	1	1	Sr. No.			
Bhartiya Rashtrawadi Samanta Part	Bhartiya Public Labour Party	2	Name of the Party			
Bhartiya Rashtrawadi Samanta Part F-402, Road No.9F, VKI Area, Jaipur	357/3, Shyam Nagar, Gali No.1, Behind Kali Mai Temple, Foysagar Road, Ajmer	3	Head Quarters/Office Address			
	ı	4(a)	Date of filing			
l	ı	4(b)	Total Contribution Amount shown (In Rupees)			
07.02.2017	10.02.2017	5(a)	Filed on After Due Date Total Contribu Amount sl			
NE	38,453	5(b)	Total Contribution Amount shown (In Rupees)			
ī	1	6	Remark			

T(a) and S(a) the miss to the scalined copy of the Report submitted by the political party are provided

Date: 28,02,2017

Annexure-B

for the Financial Year 2015-16 Status of filing Annual Audit Report by the Unrecognized Political Parties having Head Quarters/ Office in Rajasthan . (Name of the Respective State/UT)

Due Date of filing Annual Audit Report 31.10.2016

List Prepared on Date 20.02.2017

N.B.	,			1	Sr. No.	
ln C	<u>з</u> В	2 P. B	1 B	<u> </u>	, Z 0.	
NB in Column 1/2) and 5/2) the limit to 1/2	Bhartiya Party	Bhartiya Rashtrawadi Samanta 2 Party	1 Bhartiya Public Labour Party	2	Name of the Party	
	Road, Neemkathana District- Sikar(Rajasthan) Pin-332713	F-402, Road No.9F, VKI Area, Jaipur	357/3, Shyam Nagar, Gali No.1, Behind Kali Mai Temple, Foysagar Road, Ajmer	3	Head Quarters/Office Address	
		ı	,	4(a)	Total Date of filing Receipt (In Rupees)	Filed on or Before Due
		1	1	4(b)	Total Receipt (In Rupees)	Before Due
	15.02.2017	07.02.2017	10.02.2017	5(a)	Date of filing	Filed on After Due Date
	10,500	36,100	38,453	5(b)	Total Receipt (In Rupees)	r Due Date
	1	-	Income tax Return Verification Form Assessment Year 2016-17 and 2015-16 Submitted	6	Remark	

Date:

28.02.2017

Signature ~ > **Chief Electoral Officer**